## Marshall University Marshall Digital Scholar

0455: Brigadier General Chuck Yeager Collection, 1923-1987

**Digitized Manuscript Collections** 

6-6-1984

Photos from "June 6th, 1984 Salute to the Senior Statesmen of the Air Force, the Air Force Association and our Foundation"

Follow this and additional works at: https://mds.marshall.edu/yeager

SENATOR BARRY M. GOLDWATER Chairman of the Board

DR. DON C. GARRISON President

REGENT EMLYN I. GRIFFITH Secretary



GEORGE D. HARDY Treasurer

RUSSELL E. DOUGHERTY Executive Director

MICHAEL J. NISOS Managing Director

## AEROSPACE EDUCATION FOUNDATION

An Affiliate of the Air Force Association

1750 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W. • WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 • • • (202) 637-3370

July 11, 1984

## MEMORANDUM

- TO: Brig. General Charles E. Yeager
- FROM: Michael J. Nisos
- SUBJECT: Photographs June 6, 1984, Salute to the Senior Statesmen of the Air Force, the Air Force Association and our Foundation

It is my pleasure to send you the enclosed photographs takes at this Salute and I hope you enjoyed being with us that evening. We felt proud to pay tribute to the many senior statesmen that attended.

MJN/1mi



























